Accademia Ticinese di Arti Sceniche (ATAS), Sagl

Via F. Ballerini 13b
6600 Locarno

Giorno
Lunedi

Martedi

Mercoledi

Giovedi

Venerdi

Sabato

Corso
Classico Babies
Classico Babies
Stretching Adulti
2° Grado
Teatro 2
3° Grado
Teatro 3
Intermediate
Aerobica 80’s
Classico Babies
Classico Babies
Classico Adulti
Preparatorio
Teatro 1
Intermediate
Teatro Adulti
Advanced 1
Primary
1° Grado
Pre-Primary
Canto 1
4° Grado
Intermediate
Teatro 3
2° Grado
3° Grado
Classico Punte 1
Jazz 1
Jazz 2
Classico Adulti
4° Grado
Contemporaneo 1
Advanced 1
Contemporaneo 2
Contemporaneo 3
Advanced 1
Teatro 2
Solfeggio 1
Solfeggio 2
Contemporaneo 3

Orario
08.45-09.45
10.00-11.00
12.00-13.00
17.00-18.00
17.00-18.00
18.00-19.15
18.00-19.30
19.15-20.45
19.30-20.30
08.45-09.45
10.00-11.00
10.00-11.15
17.00-18.00
17.00-18.00
18.00-19.15
18.00-19.00
19.15-20.45
13.30-14.30
14.00-15.00
14.30-15.15
15.00-15.45
15.00-16.30
17.30-18.45
18.45-20.15
17.00-18.00
18.00-19.15
19.15-20.15
18.00-19.00
19.00-20.30
10.00-11.15
17.00-18.15
17.15-18.00
18.15-19.30
18.15-19.30
19.30-21.00
10.00-11.30
10.00-11.00
10.00-11.00
11.00-12.00
11.30-12.45

i

Sala
Nunez
Nunez
Bausch
Nunez
Bausch
Nunez
Bausch
Nunez
Bausch
Nunez
Bausch
Nunez
Nunez
Bausch
Nunez
Bausch
Nunez
Bausch
Nunez
Bausch
Gershwin
Nunez
Nunez
Nunez
Nunez
Nunez
Bausch
Bausch
Nunez
Nunez
Nunez
Bausch
Bausch
Nunez
Nunez
Nunez
Bausch
Gershwin
Gershwin
Nunez

Accademia
Ticinese di
Arti Sceniche

Docente
Marylin
Marylin
Valentina
Valentina
Veronica
Valentina
Peppe
Valentina
Veronica
Marylin
Marylin
Valentina
Valentina
Veronica
Valentina
Peppe
Valentina
Marylin
Valentina
Marylin
Veronica
Valentina
Valentina
Veronica
Valentina
Valentina
Valentina
Nicole
Nicole
Valentina
Valentina
Larissa/Susanna
Valentina
Larissa/Susanna
Larissa/Susanna
Valentina
Veronica
Brenda
Brenda
Larissa/Susanna



